
Oregon State Women’s Basketball

2012-13 Schedule

Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Location	T elevision	T ime
Nov. 4	S unday	S eattle Pacific (Ex.)	C orvallis, Ore.		  3:30 p.m.
Nov. 10	S aturday	 Western Washington	C orvallis, Ore.		  2 p.m.
Nov. 12	M onday	C al Poly	C orvallis, Ore.		  7 p.m.
Nov. 20	 Tuesday	 vs. UC Santa Barbara #	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico		  11 a.m. 
Nov. 21	 Wednesday	 vs. Mississippi State or Winthrop #	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico		  TBA
Nov. 22	 Thursday	 vs. TBA #	 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico		  TBA
Nov. 29	T hursday	CS U Bakersfield	C orvallis, Ore.		N  oon

Dec. 1	S aturday	S acramento State	C orvallis, Ore.		  4:30 p.m.
Dec. 9	S unday	S t. Martin’s	C orvallis, Ore.		  2 p.m.
Dec. 13	T hursday	C al State Fullerton	C orvallis, Ore.		  6 p.m.
Dec. 15	 Saturday 	 at Loyola Marymount	 Los Angeles, Calif.		  2 p.m.
Dec. 19	 Wednesday	 vs. Michigan State %	 Las Vegas, Nev.		  1 p.m.
Dec. 21	 Friday	 vs. Texas Tech %	 Las Vegas, Nev.		  2:30 p.m.

Jan. 4	 Friday	 USC *	C orvallis, Ore.		  7 p.m.
Jan. 6	S unday	 UCLA *	C orvallis, Ore.		  2 p.m.
Jan. 11	 Friday	 at Arizona *	 Tucson, Ariz.		  6 p.m.
Jan. 13	 Sunday	 at Arizona State *	 Tempe, Ariz.	 Pac-12 Networks	 Noon
Jan. 15	 Tuesday	 at Oregon *	 Eugene, Ore.	 Pac-12 Networks	 8 p.m.
Jan. 20	S unday	 Oregon *	C orvallis, Ore.	P ac-12 Networks	 2 p.m.
Jan. 25	 Friday	 at Washington *	 Seattle, Wash.		  6 p.m.
Jan. 27	 Sunday	 at Washington State *	 Pullman, Wash.		  1 p.m.

Feb. 1	 Friday	C alifornia *	C orvallis, Ore.		  7 p.m.
Feb. 3	S unday	S tanford *	C orvallis, Ore.	P ac-12 Networks	 2 p.m.
Feb. 8	 Friday	 at Colorado *	 Boulder, Colo.	 Pac-12 Networks	 6 p.m.
Feb. 10	 Sunday	 at Utah *	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 Pac-12 Networks	 Noon
Feb. 15	 Friday	 Washington State *	C orvallis, Ore.		  7 p.m.
Feb. 18	M onday	 Washington *	C orvallis, Ore.	P ac-12 Networks	 6 p.m.
Feb. 22	 Friday	 at Stanford *	 Stanford, Calif.	 Pac-12 Networks	 8 p.m.
Feb. 24	 Sunday	 at California *	 Berkeley, Calif.	 Pac-12 Networks	 2 p.m.

March 1	 Friday	 Utah *	C orvallis, Ore.		  7 p.m.
March 3	S unday	C olorado *	C orvallis, Ore.		N  oon

March 7-10	 Wed.-Sat.	 Pac-12 Tournament	 Seattle, Wash.	 Pac-12 Networks/ESPN		

March 23-26	 Sat.-Tues.	 NCAA First & Second Rounds	 TBA			 
March 30-April 2	 Sat.-Tues.	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA			 
April 7	 Sunday	 NCAA Final Four	 New Orleans, La.
April 9	 Tuesday	 NCAA Championship Game	 New Orleans, La.		

* – Pac-12 Game; All Times Pacific And Subject To Change; Home games in Bold
# – Hardwood Tournament of Hope at Puerto Vallarta International Convention Center
% - Las Vegas Holiday Hoops Classic at South Point Casino


